APPARATUS FOR
TEST METHOD
D5452
BULLETIN 151
(11-20)
GAMMON TECHNICAL PRODUCTS, INC.
P.O.BOX 400 - 2300 HWY 34
MANASQUAN, N.J. 08736

HOW TO ORDER
COMPLETE APPARATUS
GTP-8368	 Complete apparatus assembly, including each of the components listed below
APPARATUS COMPONENTS
GTP-8197	 Support test stand
GTP-8199	 Flask, 4 liter, graduated (2 of these are included when GTP-8368 is ordered)
GTP-8369	 Dispensing plug for 1 gallon sample can
GTP-8372	 Flask to flask connect hose
GTP-8373	 Vacuum attachment/stopper assembly
GTP-8374	 Flask bonding and grounding cable
GTP-8375	 Apparatus bonding and grounding cable
GTP-9563	 Filter holder/funnel assembly
TL-2935-B1	 1-gallon sample container
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (to be ordered separately)
GTP-8370	 Dispensing cap for 1 gallon sample can - formed from sheet metal, fits oblong cans only
TL-3777-1	 47mm, 0.8 micron membranes (package of 100)
TL-9555: DISPENSER FOR FILTERED FLUSHING FLUIDS
This type of 1-liter dispenser is specified in various ASTM test methods such as D-2276 and D-5452
which are used to determine the weight of contaminants that are in fuel samples.